DATE PROJECT
COMMENTS
2W WALL
DIRECT
We are constantly improving our fixtures and reserve the right to change options and specifications. For specific requirements, contact the American Linear Lighting representative. For additional information
and details visit our website at www.americanlinearlighting.com. All products proudly manufactured in the USA. All rights reserved. All names and trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Rev 1 May 2020
PRODUCT FEATURES
COMPACT FIXTURE HOUSING
Width: 2.0”  Height: 3.5”
ONE-PIECE EXTRUDED ALUMINUM HOUSING
Ensures Straighter Rows and Consistent Lens Retention
120/277VAC 0-10 VOLT DIMMING TO 1% STANDARD
106-108 LUMENS PER WATT
ORDERING GUIDE  EX: 2W - 24 - LD - 35 - WH - EM[1] OPTIONS
XX FT
2’ INCREMENTS
MAX 72’
EX: 4’ = 04
LENGTH
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
CCTSERIES
2W
OUTPUT
HD 1000 LM/FT
MD 750 LM/FT
LD 500 LM/FT
FINISH
WH WHITE
BLK BLACK
ADD OPTIONS
EMERGENCY
BATTERY PACK
QUANTITY
PER RUN
EM
*NOT AVAILABLE IN 2’ FIXTURES
NOTES
UNITS WITH EM PACKS QUANTITY MUST BE THE SAME OR LESS THAN THE TOTAL RUN
FIXTURE COUNT. NOT ALL OPTIONS ARE AVAILABLE WITH OTHER OPTIONS.
EM *EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK (ADD QUANTITIES BELOW)
EC EMERGENCY CIRCUIT (ADD QUANTITIES BELOW)
LE LOWER ILLUMINATED EDGE
EMERGENCY
CIRCUIT
QUANTITY
PER RUN
EC
PHOTOMETRICS
ENERGY CONSUMPTION
WATTS PER LINEAR FOOT
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone
0 - 30
0 - 40
0 - 60
0 - 90
90 - 180
0 - 180
Lumens
928